Plasma Torches & Parts
A140 Air Cooled Plasma Torch
PT31 Air Cooled Plasma Torch
CB40 Air Cooled Plasma Torch
Ref. No. Description
PF0101 A140 Torch Head
FH0563 Gas Cooling Tube
PR0101 Electrode
PE0101 Swirl Ring
PD0101-11 Tip, 1.1mm
PD0101-14 Tip, 1.4mm
PD0101-17 Tip, 1.7mm
PD0101-19 Tip, 1.9mm
PC0101 Shield
Ref. No. Description
20072 Hand Torch Head
18205 Electrode(HF)

1518-Hf Extend electrode-HF
1370 Extend tip
Ref. No. Description
1351 Hand torch head
1402 Electrode-HF
60001 Swirl ring
1309/1396/51100/51096 Tipø0.9/ø 1.0/ø 1.1/ø 1.2
5710171 Nozzle retaining cap
1368 Extend electrode-HF
1366/1395/51102/51096  Extend tipø0.9/ø 1.0/ø 1.1/ø 1.2
Ref. No. Description
PF0080/1353 Torch head
FH0213/1378 Gas Cooling Tube
PR0034/1376 Electrode
PE0009/1377 Swirl ring
PD0026-11/1371 Nozzle 1.1mm
PD0026-13/1372 Nozzle 1.3mm
PD0026-16/1373 Nozzle 1.6mm
PD0026-18/1374 Nozzle 1.8mm
PC0002/1389 Nozzle retaining cap
CB50
CB70
CB150

Air 40A/200A, replaces
120667(MAX200®/
HT2000®)
AW 220021 220021
Electrode, Oxygen/
Air 40A/200A, replaces
220021(MAX200®/
HT2000®)
AW 020415 020415 Electrode, Argon/
Hydrogen/N2 100A/200A
AW 120547 120547 Electrode,
Oxygen/Air 100A
AW 220235 220235 Electrode, Oxygen 200A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1
AW220532 220532 Shield , 45A(Air)、
50A(O2)
AW220536 220536 Shield, 130A(Air)
AW220491 220491 Shield , 130A(O2)
2 AW220578* 220578 Retaining Cap
3
AW220529* 220529 Swirl Ring, 45A(Air)、
50A(O2)
AW220488* 220488 Swirl Ring, 130A(Air)、
130A(O2)
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
4
AW220525 220525 Nozzle, 45A(Air)
AW220530 220530 Nozzle, 50A(O2)
AW220492 220492 Nozzle, 130A(Air)
AW220489 220489 Nozzle, 130A(O2)
5
AW220528 220528 Electrode, 45A-50A
AW220487 220487 Electrode, 130A
HPR130XD® Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel
HPR130® Mild Steel/ Stainless Steel
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220747 220747 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2
AW220189 220189 Shield 80A
AW220338 220338 Shield 80A
3
AW220183 220183 Shield, 130A
AW 220198 220198 Shield, 130A
4
AW220756 220756 Retaining Cap 80A-130A,
130A(N2)
AW220755 220755 Retaining Cap
80A/130A(H35)
5
AW220188 220188 Nozzle, 80A
AW220337 220337 Nozzle, 80A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
6
AW220182 220182 Nozzle, 130A
AW220197 220197 Nozzle, 130A
7 AW220179 220179 Swirl Ring, 80A-130A
8
AW220187 220187 Electrode, 80A
AW220339 220339 Electrode 80A
9 AW220665 220665 Electrode, 130A
10
AW220181 220181 Electrode, 130A
AW220307 220307 Electrode 130A
11 AW220340 220340 Water Tube
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220173 220173 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2
AW220189 220189 Shield 80A
AW220338 220338 Shield 80A
3
AW220183 220183 Shield, 130A
AW220198 220198 Shield, 130A
4
AW220176 220176 Retaining Cap 80A-130A
AW220304* 220304 Retaining Cap 130A(H35)
5
AW220188 220188 Nozzle, 80A
AW220337 220337 Nozzle 80A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description

AW220339 220339 Electrode 80A
AW220181 220181 Electrode, 130A
AW220307 220307 Electrode 130A
10 AW220340 220340 Water Tube
Declaration:
Hypertherm®, Powermax1250®, Powermax1650®, Powermax45®, Powermax65®, Powermax 85®, Powermax105®, Max200®, HT2000®, HySpeed®, HT2000®,
HSD130®, HPR130XD®,HPR130®, HPR 260XD®, HPR260®, HPR400XD®, HT4400® are the registered trademarks of Hypertherm, Inc.. Beijing Aland Welding
is in no way affiliated with above-named manufacturer and its trademarks. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine Hypertherm®parts. Reference to
Hypertherm®machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience ONLY. Parts indicated with asterisk(*) are original parts.
Replacement Parts suitable for
HYPERTHTHERM®
33 34
HPR260XD® Mild Steel
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220747 220747 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2 AW220637 220637 Shield Cap 200A-260A
3 AW220189 220189 Shield 80A
4 AW220183 220183 Shield 130A
5 AW220761 220761 Shield 200A
6 AW220764 220764 Shield 260A
7 AW220756 220756 Retaining Cap 80A-130A
8 AW220757 220757 Retaining Cap 200A
9 AW220760 220760 Retaining Cap 260A
10 AW220188 220188 Nozzle, 80A
11 AW220182 220182 Nozzle, 130A
12 AW220354 220354 Nozzle, 200A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
13 AW220439 220439 Nozzle, 260A
14
AW220179 220179 Swirl Ring 80A-130A
AW220353 220353 Swirl Ring 200A
AW220436 220436 Swirl Ring 260A
15 AW220187 220187 Electrode, 80A
16 AW220181 220181 Electrode, 130A
17 AW220665 220665 Electrode, 130A
18 AW220352 220352 Electrode, 200A
19 AW220666 220666 Electrode, 200A
20 AW220435 220435 Electrode, 260A
21 AW220668 220668 Electrode, 260A
22 AW220340 220340 Water Tube
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220747 220747 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2 AW220637 220637 Shield Cap 200A-260A
3 AW220338 220338 Shield 80A
4 AW220198 220198 Shield 130A
5 AW220762 220762 Shield 200A
6 AW220763 220763 Shield 260A
7 AW220755 220755 Retaining Cap 80A
8 AW220756 220756 Retaining Cap 130A(N2)
9 AW220758 220758 Retaining Cap 200A-260A
10 AW220337 220337 Nozzle, 80A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
11 AW220197 220197 Nozzle, 130A
12 AW220343 220343 Nozzle, 200A
13 AW220406 220406 Nozzle, 260A
14
AW220179 220179 Swirl Ring 80A-130A
AW220342 220342 Swirl Ring 200A
AW220405 220405 Swirl Ring 260A
15 AW220339 220339 Electrode, 80A
16 AW220307 220307 Electrode, 130A-260A
17 AW220340 220340 Water Tube
Declaration:
Hypertherm®, Powermax1250®, Powermax1650®, Powermax45®, Powermax65®, Powermax 85®, Powermax105®, Max200®, HT2000®, HySpeed®, HT2000®,
HSD130®, HPR130XD®,HPR130®, HPR 260XD®, HPR260®, HPR400XD®, HT4400® are the registered trademarks of Hypertherm, Inc.. Beijing Aland Welding
is in no way affiliated with above-named manufacturer and its trademarks. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine Hypertherm®parts. Reference to
Hypertherm®machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience ONLY. Parts indicated with asterisk(*) are original parts.
HPR260XD® Stainless Steel
Replacement Parts suitable for
HYPERTHTHERM®
HPR260®
HPR400XD® Mild Steel
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220173 220173 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2 AW220398 220398 Shield Cap 200A-260A
3
AW220189 220189 Shield 80A
AW220183 220183 Shield 130A
AW220338 220338 Shield 80A
AW220198 220198 Shield 130A
4
AW220356 220356 Shield 200A
AW220345 220345 Shield 200A
5
AW220440 220440 Shield 260A
AW220407 220407 Shield 260A
6
AW220176 220176 Retaining Cap 80A-130A
AW220304 220304 Retaining Cap 80A
7
AW220355 220355 Retaining Cap 200A
AW220176 220176 Retaining Cap 130A(N2)
8
AW220433 220433 Retaining Cap 260A
AW220344 220344 Retaining Cap 260A
9
AW220188 220188 Nozzle, 80A
AW220182 220182 Nozzle, 130A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description

Hypertherm®, Powermax1250®, Powermax1650®, Powermax45®, Powermax65®, Powermax 85®, Powermax105®, Max200®, HT2000®, HySpeed®, HT2000®,
HSD130®, HPR130XD®,HPR130®, HPR 260XD®, HPR260®, HPR400XD®, HT4400® are the registered trademarks of Hypertherm, Inc.. Beijing Aland Welding
is in no way affiliated with above-named manufacturer and its trademarks. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine Hypertherm®parts. Reference to
Hypertherm®machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience ONLY. Parts indicated with asterisk(*) are original parts.
Replacement Parts suitable for
HYPERTHTHERM®
35 36
HPR400XD® Stainless Steel
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220747 220747 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2 AW220637 220637 Shield Cap 200A-400A
3 AW220189 220189 Shield 80A
4 AW220183 220183 Shield 130A
5 AW220761 220761 Shield 200A
6 AW220764 220764 Shield 260A
7 AW220636 220636 Shield 400A
8 AW220756 220756 Retaining Cap 80A-130A
9 AW220757 220757 Retaining Cap 200A
10 AW220760 220760 Retaining Cap 260A
11 AW220635 220635 Retaining Cap 400A
12 AW220188 220188 Nozzle, 80A
13 AW220182 220182 Nozzle, 130A
14 AW220354 220354 Nozzle, 200A
15 AW220439 220439 Nozzle, 260A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
16 AW220632 220632 Nozzle, 400A
17
AW220179 220179 Swirl Ring 80A-130A
AW220353 220353 Swirl Ring 200A
AW220436 220436 Swirl Ring 260A
18 AW220631 220631 Swirl Ring 400A
19 AW220187 220187 Electrode, 80A
20 AW220181 220181 Electrode, 130A
21 AW220665 220665 Electrode, 130A
22 AW220352 220352 Electrode, 200A
23 AW220666 220666 Electrode, 200A
24 AW220435 220435 Electrode, 260A
25 AW220668 220668 Electrode, 260A
26 AW220629 220629 Electrode, 400A
27 AW220340 220340 Water Tube
28 AW220571 220571 Water Tube
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220747 220747 Shield Cap 80A-130A
2 AW220637 220637 Shield Cap 200A-400A
3 AW220338 220338 Shield 80A
4 AW220198 220198 Shield 130A
5 AW220762 220762 Shield 200A
6 AW220763 220763 Shield 260A
7 AW220707 220707 Shield 400A
8 AW220755 220755 Retaining Cap 80A
9 AW220756 220756 Retaining Cap 130A(N2)
10 AW220758 220758 Retaining Cap 200A-260A
11 AW220712 220712 Retaining Cap 400A
12 AW220337 220337 Nozzle, 80A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
13 AW220197 220197 Nozzle, 130A
14 AW220343 220343 Nozzle, 200A
15 AW220406 220406 Nozzle, 260A
16 AW220708 220708 Nozzle, 400A
17
AW220179 220179 Swirl Ring 80A-130A
AW220342 220342 Swirl Ring 200A
18 AW220405 220405 Swirl Ring 260A-400A
19 AW220339 220339 Electrode, 80A
20 AW220307 220307 Electrode, 130A-260A
21 AW220709 220709 Electrode, 400A
22 AW220340 220340 Water Tube
23 AW220571 220571 Water Tube
Declaration:
Hypertherm®, Powermax1250®, Powermax1650®, Powermax45®, Powermax65®, Powermax 85®, Powermax105®, Max200®, HT2000®, HySpeed®, HT2000®,
HSD130®, HPR130XD®,HPR130®, HPR 260XD®, HPR260®, HPR400XD®, HT4400® are the registered trademarks of Hypertherm, Inc.. Beijing Aland Welding
is in no way affiliated with above-named manufacturer and its trademarks. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine Hypertherm®parts. Reference to
Hypertherm®machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience ONLY. Parts indicated with asterisk(*) are original parts.
HPR 400XD® Mild steel bevel
HT4400®
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW220637 220637 Shield cap
2 AW220742 220742 Shield, 80A-130A
3 AW220741 220741 Shield, 260A
4 AW220636 220636 Shield, 400A
5 AW220845 220845 Retaining cap, 80A
6 AW220740 220740 Retaining cap, 130A-260A
7 AW220635 220635 Retaining cap, 400A
8 AW220806 220806 Nozzle, 80A
9 AW220646 220646 Nozzle, 130A
10 AW220542 220542 Nozzle, 260A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
11 AW220632 220632 Nozzle, 400A
12
AW220179 220179 Swirl ring, 80A-130A
AW220436 220436 Swirl ring, 260A
13 AW220631 220631 Swirl ring, 400A
14
AW220802 220802 Electrode, 80A
AW220649 220649 Electrode, 130A
15 AW220541 220541 Electrode, 200A
16 AW220629 220629 Electrode, 400A
17 AW220700 220700 Water tube
18 AW220571 220571 Water tube
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1
AW120786 120786 Shield Cap 100A-400A

AW120783* 120783 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 100A
AW120784* 120784 Swirl Ring,Oxygen100A(CCW)
AW120791* 120791 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 200A
AW120792* 120792 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 200A(CCW)
AW120913* 120913 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 300A
AW120914* 120914 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 300A(CCW)
AW120939* 120939 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 400A
AW120940* 120940 Swirl Ring, Oxygen 400A(CCW)
AW120853* 120853 Swirl Ring, Nitrogen 200A/400A
AW120854* 120854 Swirl Ring, Nitrogen
200A(CCW)/400A(CCW)
4
AW120785 120785 Electrode, Oxygen 100A
AW120793 120793 Electrode, Oxygen 200A
AW120802 120802 Electrode, Oxygen 300A
AW220412 220412 Electrode, Oxygen
200A/300A/400A
AW120810 120810 Electrode, Oxygen 400A
AW120855* 120855 Electrode, Nitrlgen 200A/400A
5 AW120025* 120025 Water Tube

its trademarks. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine ESAB® parts. Reference to ESAB®machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience
ONLY. Parts indicated with an asterisk(*) are original parts.
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1
AW37081* 37081 Shield Retainer 50A-400A
AW0558009548* 0558009548 Shield Retainer 450A
2
AW0558006130 0558006130 Shield 50A
AW0558006141 0558006141 Shield 100A-260A
AW0558006166 0558006166 Shield 300A-400A
AW0558009551 0558009551 Shield 450A
3
AW037082* 037082 Nozzle Retainer 50A-400A
AW0558009550* 0558009550 Nozzle Retainer 450A
4
AW21796* 21796 Diffuser 50A
AW21944* 21944 Diffuser 100A-450A
5
AW0558006010 0558006010 Nozzle 50A
AW0558006014 0558006014 Nozzle 100A
AW0558006018 0558006018 Nozzle 130A

3
AW0558005219 0558005219 Nozzle 70A
AW0558004879 0558004879 Nozzle 100A
4
AW0558005220 0558005220 Electrode 50A
Standard
AW0558004875 0558004875 Electrode 100A
Longlife
5
AW0558005217* 0558005217 Swirl Ring
30A-70A
AW0558004870* 0558004870 Swirl Ring 100A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
1 AW37081 37081* Shield Retainer
2
AW21802 21802 Shield 100A-250A
AW21945 21945 Shield 360A
3
AW21944* 21944 Gas Diffuser
100A-360A
AW22496* 22496 Gas Diffuser
100A-360A CCW
4 AW37082* 37082 Nozzle Retainer
Cap
5
AW22030 22030 Nozzle Tip 150A
AW22031 22031 Nozzle Tip 200A
AW22028 22028 Nozzle base
100-200A
AW0558001883 0558001883 Nozzle 150A
No. Order No. Ref. No. Description
5